INSTRUCTION:       STATE OF DESIGN       Vol. M.88       Page 5382         Image: State Products of States and the State Products of States and the State Products of States and Sta	飂	86065			
3. Deed the Application of Numerical Data 200 per force name.     4 In the Application of Numerical Data 200 per force that the application of the Application o		INSTRUCTIONS:	STATE OF OREGON	ol M88 Pare 5382	
Development of the second and the second by the second second and the second development of the second and the second development of the second second devevelopment of the second development of the second development of		and Acknowledgement	ame.	-FORM UCC-1A	
A. Willer, More 1, to be invested the scalable and model and statement, if if required in the scalable and model and statement if if the scalable and model and the scalable and the scalable and the scalable and model and the scalable and the scalabl		4 If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadi additional sheets need be presented to the filing officer. Lo DONOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING filing officer. Lo	rquate, the item(s) should be continued on additional	g officer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies sheets, preferably 8%" x 11" (indu one com of	
A. Willer, More 1, to be invested the scalable and model and statement, if if required in the scalable and model and statement if if the scalable and model and the scalable and the scalable and the scalable and model and the scalable and the scalabl		<ol> <li>The Form UCC-1A should be filed with the county filing of</li> <li>At the time of original filing, filing off cer will return acknow</li> <li>When a copy of the security approximation of the security filed of the security</li></ol>	RTION OF THIS FORM. If cers who record real estate mortgages.	ny size paper that is convenient for the secured party.	
14. Asberdy:       TORREY KERN       24. Second Party fails       Filing Officer Use Only         15. Market PALLS BRANCH       28. Street Party fails       Filing Officer Use Only         16. Astignee of Second Party fail       28. Street Party fail       Filing Officer Use Only         17. Street Party fail       28. Astignee of Second Party fail       M88 page 5382         18. Address of Second Party fail       18. Address of Second Party fail of Party fail Party fail Party fail of Party fail of Party fail of P		<ol> <li>When filing is to be terminated the acknowledgment copy UCC-3A as a Termination Statement.</li> </ol>	g statement, it is requested that it be accompanied by a may be sent to the filing officer income to the filing officer.	cured party. completed UCC-21 form. 2d party or assigned or ba may use form theory.	
TORREY KERN       Address of Secure Perform BANK       Filing Officer Use Only         No. 80392 VOTBOOL       VOTBOOL       No. 80669       M88 page 5382         1. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 80669       M88 page 5382         2. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 800 669       M88 page 5382         2. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 800 669       M88 page 5382         2. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 800 669       M88 page 5382         2. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 800 669       M88 page 5382         2. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 800 669       M88 page 5382         2. Tris financing attement covers the follow on types for Hempl of property:       No. 800 400 NERNEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	- 0	THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing officer pursuan TADebtor(s):	t to the Uniform Commercial Code	to consider on the may use Form UCC-3 cr	
H. Mailing Addension       KLAMATH FALLS BRANCH         2839's Vormont       Addense of Second Party from which and informatic addensions         N. Box 6659       Rlamath Falls, OR 97603         3. Tristing Addension       P. O. Box 6659         R. Addense of Second Party from which and the follow restricts of themel of procenty:       M88 page 5382         It is financing statement covers the follow restricts on			2A. Secured Party(iss):	Filing Officer Use Only	
2839's Vormont       ************************************		18. Mailing Address(as).	KLAMATH FALLS BRANCH		
Allimatin Falls, OR 97603       P. O. Box 669       M88 page 5382         3. Tris foresting streams covers the follow no types for item) of property:       M80 page 5382         3. Tris foresting streams covers the follow no types for item) of property:       M80 page 5382         3. Tris foresting streams covers the follow no types for item) of property:       M80 page 5382         3. Tris foresting streams covers the follow no types for item) of property:       M80 page 5382         3. Tris foresting streams covers the follow no types for item) of property:       M80 page 5382         3. Tris foresting streams covers the follow no types for item of tempolity:       M80 page 5382         44. Antignee of Secured Partylies) if any:       Togethar with all improvements now located or hereafter         [Placed thereon, including but not limited to (1) one 1972       Made the foresting internet it to be filed in the set state fectord. If the dabor does not have an interest of         Address of Assignee from which secured feered covers it:       No. of additional bases stached         Address of secured Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.       TORREY KERN         Signature(i) of Secured Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.       Signature(i) Bedice(i):         Signature(i) of Secured Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.       Signature(i) Bedice(i):         Signature(i) of Secured Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.       Signature(i) Bedice(i):         Signature(i		2839 <sup>1</sup> 2 Vermont	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	ł	
	ij	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	P. O. Box 669	M88 page 5382	
All and a set of before fullows an HOUCENER MARKAGE CONSERVATION MARKAGE	-	3. This financing statement course the fit	Klamath Falls, OR 97601		
A Asignee of Secured Partyles) if any:     Strike what is impolicable (Describe real estate)     Strike what is impolicable) (Describe real estate)     Lot 27 PIEDMONT HEIGHTS, Klamath Country, Oregon     Together with all improvements now located or hereafter     Planced thereon, including but not limited to (1) one 1972     Barrington 14'x60' Mobile Home, Serial No. S0145     Address of Asignee of Secured Partyles) if any:     A. Asignee of Secured Partyles) if any:     Together with all improvements now located or hereafter     Planced thereon, including but not limited to (1) one 1972     Barrington 14'x60' Mobile Home, Serial No. S0145     Address of Asignee from which     security information obtainable:     Together is     Together and of second owner is     Together is     Country RFAL ESTATE FILING OFFICER Klamath.country     TORREY KERN     Signature(s) of Secured Partylesi in cases counted by ORS 79.4020.     Signature of Secure Partylesi or Asignee(s)     Signature of Secure Partylesi or Asignee(s)     Statement of the secure of partylesi or Asignee(s)     Statement of the secure of the Secure of Partylesi or Asignee(s)     Statement of Secure Partylesi or Asignee(s)     Statement of Secure Partylesi or Asignee(s)     Statement of Secure Partylesi or Asignee(s)     Statement of State or record at request of <u>WEStern Bank</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 5382     Fee 192/Biehn A Country Clock     Fee 192/Biehn A Country Clock     Fee 192/Biehn A Country Clock     Statement of		the yours are to became fixtures on the second			
Lot 27 PIEDMONT HEIGHTS, Klamath County, Oregon     Togethar with all improvements now located or hereafter     placed thereon, including but not limited to (1) one 1972     Barrington 14'x60' Mobile Home, Serial No. S0145     Address of Assignee of Secured Partyles) if any:     Address of Assignee from which     security Information obliginable:     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed IX     No. of additional sheets attached     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases coursed by ORS 79.4020.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) or Assignment approved by Secure of Siste.     Structures meass can product and courses of Mortgages on on Parge 5382     of		The second	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.     Signature(s) of Secured Partyles) in cases covered by OR5 79.4020.      Mortgages		Lot 27 PIEDMONT HEIGHTS VIG-ALL	(Strike what is inapplicable) (Describe real estate)		
Barrington 14'x60' Mobile Home, Serial No. S0145  And the financing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interost of  And the financing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interost of  And the financing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interost of  And the financing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interost of  And the financing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interost of  And the financing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interost of  And the financing statement are also covered X.  No. of additional sheets attached  And the file with:  COUNTY RFAL ESTATE FILING OFFICER Klamath		-together with all improvements	ounty, Oregon	4A. Assigned of Secured Party(ins) if any:	
Add the francing statement is to be filed in the seal estate records. If the debtor does not have an interest of     Security information obtainable:     Address of Assignators     Assignators     Address of Assignators     Address of Assignators     Assignators     Address of Assignators     Address of Assignators     Address of Assignators     Assignators     Address of Assignators     Assignators     Address of Assignators     Assignators     Address of Assignators     Assig		Barrington 1414601 Webit	limited to (1) one 1972		
TORREY KERN		48. Address of Assignee from which			
County RFAL ESTATE FILING OFFICER KLamath		records, the name of record owner is:	ords. If the debior does not have an interest of		
TORREY KERN         TORREY KERN         "Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.         Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) of Debtor(s)*         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) of Assignze(s)         Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) OF Assignze(s)         Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Signature(s) Colspan="2">Colspan="2"Signature(s) Colspan="2"Signature(s) Colspan="2"Signature(s) Colspan=					
*Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.       Signature(s) of Secured Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.     By:	[	COURT REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICER Klamath COUNTY			
<ul> <li>*Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.</li> <li>Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.</li> <li>*FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL This form of Financing Statement approved by Secratary of State.</li> <li>STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.</li> <li>Filed for record at request of Western Bank the the the day of Nortgages or lockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol Mage day of Mortgages on Page 5382</li> <li>FEE \$5.00</li> </ul>		TORREY KERN			
Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020. Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020. Signature(s) of Debtor(s)* Signature(s) of Debtor(s)* Signature(s) of Debtor(s)* Signature(s) of Debtor(s)* Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignse(s) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of Western Bank of April A.D., 19 88 at 12:49 o'clockP M., and duly recorded in Vol Mass FEE \$5.00 FEE \$5.00					
FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL This form of Financing Statement approved by Secretary of State. STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND, OR. 97204     STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.     Filed for record at request of		Signature(a) of Secured Perturbation			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Western Bank of April A.D., 19 88 at 12:49 o'clockP M., and duly recorded in Vol day of Mortgages on Page 5382 FEE \$5.00	۲.	FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL	Signature c	ignature(s) of Deb(or(s)* of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:       ss.         Filed for record at request ofWestern Bank       the		This form of Finan	ring Statement approved by Secratary of State. stev	ENS-NEEP LAND	
Filed for record at request of				, GR, 97204	
A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>12:49</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>5382</u> FEE \$5.00					
of NB, 19 <u></u> O'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u></u> day of <u></u> On Page <u></u> 5382 FEE \$5.00 Evelypy Biehn A County Clock		ofApril WEste	rn Bank		
FEE \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn / County Cloth		A.D., 19 at	M., and dul	y recorded in Vol M88	
By Dernethard Seloch			Evelyn/Biehn		
			By Derneth	County Clock	
				when it to	
		A CALL S & A CALL OF CALL		<b>B</b> A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
	的				

がた言

C